PC/104 Products
Ampro CoreModule™ 600
Celeron® PC/104-Plus Single Board Computer
Highly Integrated, High Performance, RoHS-Compliant
Choose Ampro CoreModule 600 for…
Embedded applications that need high
performance in a compact size and RoHS
compliance.

•	2 Serial, 2 USB ports
•	PC/104-Plus expansion
Ordering Information
Model 	 Description
CM3-600-K-02	 400MHz QuickStart Kit (R-02 SBC,
256MB DRAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
CM3-600-R-01	 400MHz ULV Celeron® CPU,
PC/104-Plus, Ethernet, Video,
2 COM, 128MB DRAM
CM3-600-R-02	 400MHz ULV Celeron® CPU,
PC/104-Plus, Ethernet, Video, 2 COM,
256MB DRAM
CM3-600-W-01	Cable Kit
Specifications
PROCESSOR
•	 400MHz Ultra Low Voltage Celeron®
•	Cache – 256kB Level 2 Cache